Lake Moodemere, Vic

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results

Moodemere Classic Page 1
17/02/2018 - 18/02/2018

19/02/2018 - 12:19 AM

Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Finnimore Rhys 3.00/46 2.00/49 4.00/46 4.50/46
Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Brien Gabrielle 1.50/52/16.00 2.00/52/16.00 2.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/14.25

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Cornale Lucas 1.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/12.00
2 Moroney William 3.00/55/18.25 2.50/52 4.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/18.25

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name

Round 1

Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Sheldon Flynn
Bennett Thomas
Cosgriff Ben
Hooper Josh

A WNBEF

Under 21 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name

5.00/58/16.00
3.50/58/14.25
0.50/58/14.25
1.50/58/18.25

Round 1

5.00/58/16.00 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/13.00
1.50/58/13.00 5.00/58/14.25 1.50/58/13.00
0.00/58/14.25 3.50/58/16.00 4.50/52
0.00/58/18.25 1.50/58/16.00 2.00/52

Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Dunkley Travis

3.00/58/13.00

1.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00 0.50/58/12.00



Lake Moodemere, Vic

Over 21 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name

Round 1

Moodemere Classic
17/02/2018 - 18/02/2018

Round 2

Page 2
19/02/2018 - 12:19 AM

Round 3 Round 4

1 Daff Toby

Over 45 Women Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

4.00/58/14.25

5.00/58/14.25

3.50/58/13.00 3.50/58/14.25

Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Maczkowiack Rose 4.00/55/16.00 0.00/55/18.25 4.00/40 4.00/55/16.00
2 Moroney Gaye 5.00/52 4.00/52 2.50/52 3.50/52
Over 45 Men Slalom Results
Homologation: Ranking List
Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Kloprogge Carl
Gilman Michael
Phelan David

A WNPF

3.50/55/14.25
4.00/55/13.00
4.50/55/16.00

1.00/55/12.00
3.00/55/13.00
5.25/52

3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00
3.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00
4.50/55/18.25 4.50/55/16.00

Moroney Michael 3.50/52 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 1.50/52
Over 55 Women Slalom Results
Homologation: Ranking List
Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Crisp Sue 1.50/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00 1.50/52/13.00 1.50/52/13.00

Over 55 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Ryan Dave 2.00/22 3.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25 4.50/43
2 Martin Lee 1.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25 0.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25

Over 65 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Douglas Frederick 2.00/52/16.00 2.00/52/14.25 4.00/52/16.00 4.00/43
Over 70 Men Slalom Results
Homologation: Ranking List
Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
1 Crisp Richard 5.50/40 2.00/49/16.00 3.00/49 3.00/49
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Moodemere Classic
19/02/2018 - 12:19 AM

17/02/2018 - 18/02/2018

Open Women Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

coO~NO O WNBE

Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
Griffiths Stephanie 3.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/14.25
Ryan Tara 4.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 6.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00

Brien Chelsea
Moroney Layne
Soldo Jennifer
Keeley Chloe
Collicoat Anthea
Lochner Sarah

Open Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name

1.00/55/12.00
2.00/55/13.00
2.00/55/13.00
4.50/55/14.25
2.00/55/13.00
4.00/55/14.25

Round 1

3.00/55/14.25
4.50/55/13.00
2.50/55/13.00
3.00/55/13.00
3.00/55/13.00
2.00/55/13.00

Round 2

5.00/55/13.00
5.00/55/13.00
4.50/55/13.00
0.50/55/18.25
1.50/55/13.00
2.00/55/13.00

Round 3

3.50/55/13.00
4.00/55/13.00
4.50/55/14.25
3.50/55/13.00
0.50/55/13.00
1.00/55/13.00

Round 4

[

QOWOO~NOULEA WN P

Adams Nicholas

Ryan Thomas

Nelson Cranfield Trent
Christie Jack

Barber Mitchell
Adams William

Soldo Art

Burns Ryan

Burgess Jarrah
Christie Bailey

Over 35 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name

4.50/58/10.75
3.00/58/10.75
1.50/58/10.75
2.00/58/11.25
0.50/58/12.00
3.50/58/12.00
2.50/58/13.00

1.50/58/13.00
4.50/58/13.00

Round 1

2.00/58/10.25
4.50/58/11.25
0.50/58/10.75
2.50/58/11.25
3.50/58/11.25
2.00/58/11.25
1.50/58/11.25

5.50/58/12.00
4.50/58/13.00

Round 2

3.00/58/10.25
4.00/58/10.75
3.00/58/10.75
5.00/58/11.25
4.50/58/12.00
2.00/58/11.25
4.50/58/18.25
1.00/58/11.25
4.50/58/12.00
2.50/58/12.00

Round 3

3.00/58/10.25
5.00/58/11.25
4.00/58/11.25
0.50/58/10.75
4.00/58/12.00
2.00/58/11.25
4.50/58/12.00
2.50/58/13.00
3.50/58/12.00
3.50/58/12.00

Round 4

[

POOWoO~NO UL WN B

Cornale Peter
Mason Barry
Banks Robert
Adams John
Keeley Greg
Finnimore David
Hooper Mark
Sparrow Nigel
Soldo Pavo
Black Dane
Barbuto Peter

Chief Judge
Christie Jorden

1.50/55/10.75
2.00/55/11.25
4.50/55/11.25
4.00/55/12.00
2.00/55/11.25
1.50/55/11.25
4.00/55/12.00
3.00/55/12.00
3.50/55/13.00
3.00/55/14.25
2.00/55/13.00

Homologator

3.00/55/10.75
5.50/55/11.25
4.50/55/11.25
3.00/55/11.25
3.00/55/11.25
3.00/55/11.25
3.00/55/12.00
3.00/55/12.00
5.50/55/13.00
1.50/55/13.00
3.00/55/13.00

0.50/55/10.75
0.00/55/11.25
0.50/55/11.25
4.00/55/11.25
2.00/55/11.25
3.00/55/11.25
2.50/55/13.00
5.00/55/12.00
4.00/55/13.00
2.00/55/12.00

1.50/55/10.75
5.00/55/11.25
2.50/55/12.00
3.00/55/11.25
3.00/55/11.25
1.00/55/11.25
5.50/55/12.00
2.50/55/12.00
2.50/55/12.00
1.50/55/12.00

Scorer
Daff Toby



